
2018-2019 
UW-Manitowoc Lakeshore Wind Ensemble  CONCERT DRESS: Formal concert black  
Rehearsal and Concert Schedule 
 
CONCERT I “Music of the Masters”   
Sept 04 Tues. 6:00 PM Rehearsal Room  
Sept 11 Tues. 6:00 PM Rehearsal Room  LWEA Meeting 
Sept 18 Tues. 6:00 PM Rehearsal Room 
Sept 25 Tues. 6:00 PM Rehearsal Room 
Oct 02 Tues. 6:00 PM Rehearsal Room    
Oct 09 Tues. 6:00 PM Rehearsal Room      
Oct 16 Tues. 6:00 PM Capitol Civic Centre 
Oct 18 Thurs. 6:00 PM Capitol Civic Centre 
Oct 20 Sat. 6:30 PM Concert @ 7:30, Capitol Civic Centre 
Oct 23 No Rehearsal  
 
CONCERT II “Festival of Christmas”  
Oct 30 No Rehearsal LBB concert week 
Nov 06 Tues. 6:00 PM Rehearsal Room 
Nov 13 Tues. 6:00 PM Rehearsal Room  LWEA Meeting 
Nov 20 Tues. 6:00 PM Rehearsal Room  LWE/LBB Christmas Party (after rehearsal) 
Nov 27 Tues. 6:00 PM Capitol Civic Centre 
Nov 30 Fri. 6:00 PM Capitol Civic Centre 
Dec 01 Sat. 6:30 PM  Concert, Capitol Civic Centre 
Dec 05 No Rehearsal  
 
LWE/LBB “The Best of Broadway”   
Dec 11 Tues. 6:00 PM Rehearsal Room  *1 hour only 
Jan 08 Tues. 6:00 PM Rehearsal Room 
Jan 15 Tues. 6:00 PM Capitol Civic Centre 
Jan 18 Fri. 6:00 PM Capitol Civic Centre 
Jan 19 Sat. 6:30 PM Concert, Capitol Civic Centre 
Jan 22 No Rehearsal 
 
CONCERT III “Winds of March”   
Jan 29 Tues. 6:00 PM Rehearsal Room 
Feb 05 Tues. 6:00 PM Rehearsal Room  LWEA Meeting 
Feb 12 Tues. 6:00 PM Rehearsal Room 
Feb 19 Tues. 6:00 PM Rehearsal Room 
Feb 26 Tues. 6:00 PM Capitol Civic Centre 
Mar 01 Fri 6:00 PM Capitol Civic Centre 
Mar 02 Sat. 6:30 PM Concert, Capitol Civic Centre 
Mar 05 No Rehearsal 
 
CONCERT IV “A Journey Through Eastern Europe”  
Mar 12 Tues. 6:00 PM Rehearsal Room 
Mar 19 Tues. 6:00 PM Rehearsal Room 
Mar 26 No Rehearsal, UW Spring Break 
Apr 03 No Rehearsal LBB concert week 
Apr 09 Tues. 6:00 PM Rehearsal Room  LWEA Meeting 
Apr 16 Tues. 6:00 PM Rehearsal Room 
Apr 23 Tues. 6:00 PM Rehearsal Room 
Apr  30 Tues. 6:00 PM Capitol Civic Centre 
May 03 Fri. 6:00 PM Capitol Civic Centre 
May 04 Sat. 6:30 PM Concert, Capitol Civic Centre 
 
LWE/LBB Banquet  TUESDAY, May 7, 2019, at Silver Valley 
“Music Under the Stars”  
Sunday, July 21, 2019 Rehearsal 1:00 UW Manitowoc  Concert 7:00 PM Central Park Band Stand, Two Rivers 
Concert Dress for Summer Concert: Black pants/dress shorts/skirt and white shirt	


